
see thorough the surface

lamination



Standard sizes Tolerance

170*700mm

170*700mm

6.0-6.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0

4.0

Front Temple

Product code

UH-0033

UH-0034

UH-0035

UH-0036

UH-0037

UH-0038

UH-0033

UH-0034

UH-0035

UH-0036

UH-0037

UH-0038

UH-0033

UH-0034

UH-0035

UH-0036

UH-0037

UH-0038
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